

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5029/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 22/01/2004 in CRP 153/04
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

MD. SULEMAN ANSARI (D.M.S.)

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SHANKAR BHANDARI

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 22/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIAFor Petitioner (s) Mr. M.P.Jha,Adv.
Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy,Adv.
Mr. Harshwardhan Jha,Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Chopra,Adv.
Ms. R.Pattanaik,Adv.
For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner is directed to put on record the revisional application within two weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER